
N° s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6

1 18.09 17.21 16.76 17.56 0.0 0.0

2 14.74 14.73 15.71 15.38 0.0 0.0

3 14.22 14.63 14.49 15.94 0.0 0.0

4 14.65 14.41 13.68 15.49 0.0 0.0

5 13.49 14.33 14.76 14.94 0.0 0.0

6 13.47 11.52 16.08 16.08 0.0 0.0

7 13.49 14.07 12.96 13.96 0.0 0.0

8 11.86 12.61 14.36 15.36 0.0 0.0

9 12.84 11.98 15.21 13.0 0.0 0.0

10 11.8 12.04 15.31 13.71 0.0 0.0

11 12.75 12.24 12.72 14.52 0.0 0.0

12 11.54 12.25 14.22 13.08 0.0 0.0

13 11.21 11.67 13.59 13.86 0.0 0.0

14 12.24 11.39 12.32 14.3 0.0 0.0

15 12.47 11.66 12.69 13.21 0.0 0.0

16 14.3 9.36 11.92 13.91 0.0 0.0

17 11.76 12.15 12.21 12.54 0.0 0.0

18 12.16 11.21 11.94 13.11 0.0 0.0

Le :06/01/2026

a=Taux d'abattement (0.04), MSE=Moyenne des moyennes des semestres concernés

1

0 0 0 12.11 12.11HASSAD IKRAM 20/06/2005 232334363201 2023

0 0 0 12.17 12.17DAHMANE DOUAA 24/10/2004 232334427006 2023

0 0 0 12.37 12.37ARAAR OUMAIMA 01/01/2005 222234363207 2022

0 0 0 12.51 12.51ACHI CHEROUK 03/02/2004 232334428411 2023

0 0 0 12.56 12.56DJAARIR Doua 22/05/2005 232334399709 2023

0 0 0 12.58 12.58SEGHIR MERIEM MANEL 04/08/2005 232334365501 2023

0 0 0 12.77 12.77MERAH RABAB 08/07/2005 232334363920 2023

0 0 0 13.06 13.06CHENINA NIHAD 04/08/2005 232334383004 2023

0 0 0 13.22 13.22ZEROUAL MAYSSA 12/03/2004 232334367410 2023

0 0 0 13.26 13.26NOUREDDINE ZAKARIA 15/12/1981 232334415415 2023

0 0 0 13.55 13.55SADOUN ROUMISSA 30/04/2003 232334197209 2023

0 0 0 13.62 13.62MEZIANE IMANE 11/09/1993 232334080817 2023

0 0 0 14.29 14.29RAHIM BASMALA 06/06/2004 232334426307 2023

0 0 0 14.38 14.38LEMOUCHI OUMAIMA 20/11/1997 161634065205 2016

0 0 0 14.56 14.56BERRICHE CHOROUK 17/04/1997 161634064520 2016

0 0 0 14.82 14.82HARRATH OUMAIMA 03/06/1999 222234393218 2022

0 0 0 15.14 15.14CHEHHAT Omayma 18/06/2005 232334400408 2023

0 0 0 17.41 17.41BOUALLAG AHMED 28/10/1966 232334425807 2023
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N° s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6

19 11.0 9.97 14.05 13.11 0.0 0.0

20 9.46 11.65 13.68 13.81 0.0 0.0

21 11.5 10.6 10.99 13.41 0.0 0.0

22 10.41 13.04 11.15 11.66 0.0 0.0

23 9.54 12.74 11.64 12.24 0.0 0.0

24 11.92 11.78 10.56 11.74 0.0 0.0

25 12.17 10.85 11.24 11.28 0.0 0.0

26 9.47 12.88 11.96 11.0 0.0 0.0

27 10.14 11.64 11.6 11.81 0.0 0.0

28 12.79 11.29 11.04 9.65 0.0 0.0

29 11.38 9.27 11.25 12.59 0.0 0.0

30 9.81 10.48 11.75 11.91 0.0 0.0

31 10.84 10.51 10.77 11.76 0.0 0.0

32 10.74 10.26 11.11 11.35 0.0 0.0

33 9.88 10.46 12.85 12.01 0.0 0.0

34 10.73 9.72 12.06 10.82 0.0 0.0

35 9.9 10.76 11.8 10.6 0.0 0.0

36 10.4 10.79 10.32 11.5 0.0 0.0

37 10.24 10.64 10.68 11.25 0.0 0.0

38 11.1 9.09 12.41 10.44 0.0 0.0

39 9.84 10.54 11.98 10.46 0.0 0.0

40 10.55 9.56 11.07 11.09 0.0 0.0

Le :06/01/2026

a=Taux d'abattement (0.04), MSE=Moyenne des moyennes des semestres concernés

2

0 0 0 10.57 10.57MEGASMI
HADIL CHAMS EL 

ASIL
17/07/2004 232334380519 2023

0 1 0 10.71 10.60ZERDOUM RITADJ 09/06/2006 232334367217 2023

0 1 0 10.76 10.65SABEG Hadil 03/06/2005 232334366909 2023

0 0 0 10.70 10.70KELLIL MOHAMED RAAFET 13/09/2003 222234353419 2022

0 0 0 10.75 10.75BOUDJEMAA FATMA 26/07/2004 232334393303 2023

0 0 0 10.77 10.77ZAIDI DALAL 10/12/2005 232334384708 2023

0 0 0 10.83 10.83SEKKIOU AYA 23/05/2003 212134058088 2021

1 2 0 11.30 10.85BOUMARAF MALLAK 01/05/2005 232334385417 2023

0 0 0 10.87 10.87GASMI RANIM 22/07/2005 232334385318 2023

0 0 0 10.97 10.97BENGHELLAB MALAK 23/11/2004 232334430811 2023

0 0 0 10.99 10.99LAAGABI Aya 08/07/2004 232334369207 2023

0 0 0 11.12 11.12BENAMARA IMEN 05/01/2001 182134063541 2021

0 0 0 11.19 11.19RAHALI AMRIA 01/03/1991 232334422111 2023

0 0 0 11.30 11.30REZAIMIA ASSIL 05/02/2006 232334406201 2023

0 0 0 11.33 11.33MEDDOUR SEHA 15/05/2005 232334399108 2023

0 0 0 11.39 11.39CHAARAOUI INAS 07/06/2004 222234365110 2022

0 0 0 11.50 11.50DJERARI FATMA 24/06/2005 232334396917 2023

0 0 0 11.54 11.54MERAD HADJER 15/03/2005 232334376308 2023

0 0 0 11.57 11.57CHARIDI DJIHANE 25/08/2004 232334062720 2023

0 0 0 11.63 11.63FALEK SOUNDOUSSE 06/06/2004 232334422008 2023

0 1 0 12.15 12.03SAKHRIA AYA 25/05/2004 232334394510 2023

0 0 0 12.03 12.03SAIDI Rofida 29/05/2005 232334386410 2023
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N° s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6

41 11.05 9.75 10.09 10.78 0.0 0.0

42 10.02 10.32 9.02 11.81 0.0 0.0

43 9.76 10.79 10.14 11.01 0.0 0.0

44 7.94 12.99 10.79 10.09 0.0 0.0

45 10.0 9.91 11.04 9.85 0.0 0.0

46 10.25 10.32 10.0 10.2 0.0 0.0

47 10.39 10.31 9.07 10.36 0.0 0.0

48 8.8 11.42 8.29 9.7 0.0 0.0

49 8.31 10.09 9.11 10.35 0.0 0.0

50 11.49 9.37 10.34 7.76 0.0 0.0

51 11.26 9.88 7.59 9.59 0.0 0.0

52 10.5 9.55 8.94 9.22 0.0 0.0

53 9.45 10.45 10.11 8.1 0.0 0.0

54 9.04 10.25 10.02 8.88 0.0 0.0

Le :06/01/2026

a=Taux d'abattement (0.04), MSE=Moyenne des moyennes des semestres concernés

3

2 2 0 9.55 8.98GEUBLAOUI OUISSAL 04/05/2005 232334395604 2023

0 1 1 9.53 9.05LEBIAR ABDELMOUMENE 14/01/2002 212134059787 2021

1 3 0 9.55 9.07BOUTOBBA MANAR 15/11/2003 232334397003 2023

1 2 0 9.58 9.20BOUTOBBA IKRAM 04/03/2004 232334392902 2023

0 0 1 9.74 9.35LOUCIF ARIDJ 07/02/2002 212134055288 2021

0 0 0 9.47 9.47GUESSOUM KHOULOUD 07/05/2003 222234356809 2022

0 0 0 9.55 9.55OUADI OUSSAMA 07/06/2003 222234365713 2022

1 2 0 10.03 9.63BOUZIDI Sadjida 09/12/2005 232334367303 2023

1 2 0 10.19 9.78BOUDJADAR FEDOUA 29/08/2004 232334382504 2023

0 0 1 10.20 9.79BOUZAHER MADIHA  YOUSRA 10/06/2003 212134055351 2021

0 0 1 10.45 10.03MEZOUAT FAWZIA 05/04/2003 212134058584 2021

0 2 0 10.43 10.22KADRI MOHAMED HACHEM 03/09/2004 232334375202 2023

0 0 0 10.29 10.29BEDDIAF ZOHOR 27/04/2002 212234416119 2022

0 1 0 10.42 10.32BELHADJ MALEK 11/12/2005 232334399315 2023
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